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CIA
Proposed Lease Agreement ccp’cﬂ

International Airport

The term of this agreement is for a period of five (5) years
with a mutual agreement option to extend for two (2) one- nterprise
year periods.

This agreement is for the right to operate an on-airport National

rental car service and lease of space at the Corpus Christi
International Airport.

AVIS P7ZBudget’
The leased premises include terminal counter space, back-

office operations, ready return parking and facility space dollar:
and amenities at the QTA — Quick Turnaround. Hertz CAR RENTAL

The Airport Board recommended approval of the lease
agreements at their regular called meeting on October 30,
2024.
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I Enterprise Parking Spaces:125
B Avis Parking Spaces: 73

Hertz Parking Spaces: 51
[ Loading Zone

Total Spaces: 249 Parking Spaces
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SITE PLAN KEY.
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OPOSED RENT-A-CAR
~ PARKING LOT

~ Loaoie 3 SqFt. TBD

EMPLOYEE PARKING

LEGEND

|| QrASite Total: 245,520 SF

502 Total Parking Capacity
Total Employee Parking
Loading Area Parking Lanes

BUILDING

[1—:] Fuel Positions 12 Common

Car Wash Bay 3 Common
Maintenance Boy 5 (1 each)
Administrative 5 (1 each)

Support/Storage Common

LANE # Parking

m Front Parking Lanes

1-41 Rear Parking Lanes

Enterprise Front Parking Lanes

20-27 Hertz Front Parking Lanes

Avis Front Parking Lanes

Enterprise Rear Parking Lanes

Hertz Rear Parking Lanes

B e

Avis Rear Parking Lanes

TOTAL AREA
10,725 SF
3,510 SF
4,060 SF
4,060 SF

2,470 SF
27,825 SF

89,710 SF
15,200 SF

45,250 SF
18,860 SF
25,600 SF

7,640 SF
2,960 SF
4,600 SF



